
darleyaluminium.com.au.414 C O M M E R C I A L  F R A M I N G

Key hardware.

Code Description

MISCELLANEOUS SECTIONS

D
arley A

lum
inium

 •
 Industrial Products

* Disclaimer: Engineering required as per project.

Please note: - All lengths are Metres 
	       -  All lengths are 6.5m unless otherwise specified.

28.2

GA101
	 Single Annex / Sail Track

Length:	 6
			 

43

GA102
	 Double Sided Rope Track

Length:	 6
			 

35

35

MC100
	 35mm Corner Mould

Length:	 6
			 

22.7

12
.7

MC120
	 Table Edge

Length:	 6
			 

29.4

5.
9

MC121
	 Table Edge

Length:	 4
			 

10

90

KW038
	 90mm Architrave

Length:	 6
			 

2.
5

20

RWM046
	 Colonial Bar

Length:	 4.3
			 

19.6

12
.5

TJ773
	 Plant On Door Stop
			   1600;1601;1675

94.6

79
.5 GAZ001

	 Pop Up Canopy
Length:	 5

			 

97.2

22 GAZ002
	 Pop Up Roof Frame

Length:	 5
			 

a

b

t

GAZ003
	 22.4 x 25.4 x 1.3mm Channel
			 



Key hardware.

darleyaluminium.com.au. C O M M E R C I A L  F R A M I N G 415

Code Description

MISCELLANEOUS SECTIONS

D
ar

le
y 

A
lu

m
in

iu
m

 •
 In

du
st

ria
l P

ro
du

ct
s

Please note: - All lengths are Metres 
	       -  All lengths are 6.5m unless otherwise specified.

a

b

t

GAZ004
	 25.4 x 25.4 x 1.3mm Channel
			 

32

16
.5

GAZ005
	 Cover Strip

Length:	 6
			 

AVAILABLE

EX-MILL*

235

11
5

DCW027
	 Bracket (Special order only)

Length:	 3
			 

AVAILABLE

EX-MILL*

235

11
5

DCW028
	 Washer (Special order only)
			 

35

35

HIS118
	 Corner Mould
			 




