## **MISCELLANEOUS SECTIONS**

	Code	Description
28.2	GA101	Single Annex / Sail Track Length: 6
43	GA102	Double Sided Rope Track Length: 6
35	MC100	35mm Corner Mould Length: 6
22.7	MC120	Table Edge Length: 6
29.4	MC121	Table Edge Length: 4
5 0	KW038	90mm Architrave Length: 6
20	RWM046	Colonial Bar Length: 4.3
19.6	TJ773	Plant On Door Stop 1600;1601;1675
94.6	GAZ001	Pop Up Canopy Length: 5
8 97.2	GAZ002	Pop Up Roof Frame Length: 5
a t	GAZ003	22.4 x 25.4 x 1.3mm Channel



Please note: - All lengths are Metres

## **MISCELLANEOUS SECTIONS**

	Code	Description
a a	GAZ004	25.4 x 25.4 x 1.3mm Channel
32	GAZ005	Cover Strip Length: 6
235	DCW027	Bracket (Special order only)  Length: 3
235	DCW028	Washer (Special order only)
35	HIS118	Corner Mould